
DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

S U M M E R  C A L E N D A R
HOSTED  AT  LANDMARK  AT  REUNION

(10566  MEMPHIS  ST .  COMMERCE  CITY ,  CO  80022 )

5/27

5/28

5/29

5/30

5/31

Memorial Day - RMK CLOSED
Mrs. Trisha's birthday celebration!
Bike Day!
**Lunch to Fronterra Park
Technology Day

TIME

TIME

1st child  |    2nd child

Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm
License # 1718710

 
**Bolded Field Trips lunch is provided

6/3

6/4

6/5

6/6

6/7

 

6/10

6/11

6/12

6/13

6/14

 

6/17

6/18

6/19

6/20

6/21

 

6/24

6/25

6/26

6/27

6/28

1st child  |    2nd child

Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming @ Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
Adams Mystery Playhouse & Park
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool 
Bike Day!
Barr Lake Park - Hike & Bird Program
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming @ Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
Belleview Farm & Park for Lunch
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc. 
Swimming @ Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
Mid Air Adventures & Park for Lunch
Technology Day

$32 | $28.80

N/A | N/A
$38 | $34.00

$32 | $28.80

$38 | $34.00

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-2:00

9:30-2:30

10:00-2:00

9:00-2:30

10:00-2:00

9:15-2:30

MAY

27-31

JUNE

03-28

10:00-1:00

10:15-2:30

10:00-2:00

CONTACT US Trisha Kramer | Landmark    

Cat Burton | Foundations   

Jennifer Petersen | Highline NE  

 

 

www .RockyMtnKids .com  | RockyMtnKidsINfo@gmail .com

 (720) 309-3009 | RMKLandmark@gmail .com

(505) 787-9398 | RMKFoundations@gmail .com

 (720) 517-7304 | RMKHighlineNE@gmail .com



DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

7/29

7/30

7/31

8/1

8/2

 

8/5

8/6

8/7

8/8

8/9

 

8/12

8/13

Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
The Summit - Bowling & Laser Tag
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
**Casa Bonita
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
**Walk to King Soopers for tour &
Dion's Pizza for Lunch

$32 | $28.80

TIME
1st child  |    2nd child

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

10:00-12:00

DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

JULY - AUG

29-13

TIME

JULY 

01-26

7/1

7/2

7/3

7/4

7/5

 

7/8

7/9

7/10

7/11

7/12

 

7/15

7/16

7/17

7/18

7/19

 

7/22

7/23

7/24

7/25

7/26

1st child  |    2nd child

Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool 
Bike Day!
CLOSED for 4th of July
CLOSED for 4th of July
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
Gameworks & Park for Lunch
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool
Colorado Rockies Game @ Coors Field 
Bike Day!
Technology Day
 
Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.
Swimming at Paradice Island Pool
Bike Day!
Big Time Trampoline Fun
Technology Day

$35 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

N/A | N/A

N/A | N/A

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:15-5:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-2:30

10:00-12:00

9:30-2:30

$40 | $36

CONTACT US Trisha Kramer | Landmark    

Cat Burton | Foundations   

Jennifer Petersen | Highline NE  

 

 

www .RockyMtnKids .com  | RockyMtnKidsINfo@gmail .com

 (720) 309-3009 | RMKLandmark@gmail .com

(505) 787-9398 | RMKFoundations@gmail .com

 (720) 517-7304 | RMKHighlineNE@gmail .com

10:00-2:00

10:00-2:00

10:00-2:00

9:45-2:30

10:00-2:00

10:00-2:00

10:00-2:00

10:15-2:30
10:00-12:00

10:00-2:00

$32 | $28.80

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80


