

## SUMMER CALENDAR

HOSTED AT LANDMARK AT REUNION  
(10566 MEMPHIS ST. COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022)

Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm

License # 1718710

**\*\*Bolded Field Trips lunch is provided****MAY****27-31**

	DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child   2nd child
	5/27	Memorial Day - RMK CLOSED		N/A   N/A
	5/28	Mrs. Trisha's birthday celebration!		\$38   \$34.00
	5/29	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
	5/30	<b>**Lunch to Fronterra Park</b>	10:00-1:00	\$38   \$34.00
	5/31	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80

**JUNE****03-28**

	DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child   2nd child
	6/3	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
	6/4	Swimming @ Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
	6/5	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
	6/6	Adams Mystery Playhouse & Park	10:15-2:30	\$45   \$40.50
	6/7	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
	6/10	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
	6/11	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
	6/12	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
	6/13	Barr Lake Park - Hike & Bird Program	9:30-2:30	\$40   \$36
	6/14	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
	6/17	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
	6/18	Swimming @ Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
	6/19	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
	6/20	Bellevue Farm & Park for Lunch	9:00-2:30	\$40   \$36
	6/21	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
	6/24	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
	6/25	Swimming @ Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
	6/26	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
	6/27	Mid Air Adventures & Park for Lunch	9:15-2:30	\$45   \$40.50
	6/28	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80

**CONTACT US**

Trisha Kramer | Landmark

Cat Burton | Foundations

Jennifer Petersen | Highline NE

(720) 309-3009 | RMKLandmark@gmail.com

(505) 787-9398 | RMKFoundations@gmail.com

(720) 517-7304 | RMKHighlineNE@gmail.com

JULY

01-26

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child   2nd child
7/1	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$35   \$28.80
7/2	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
7/3	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
7/4	CLOSED for 4th of July		N/A   N/A
7/5	CLOSED for 4th of July		N/A   N/A
7/8	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
7/9	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
7/10	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
7/11	Gameworks & Park for Lunch	10:00-2:30	\$45   \$40.50
7/12	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
7/15	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
7/16	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
7/17	Colorado Rockies Game @ Coors Field	10:15-5:00	\$45   \$40.50
7/18	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
7/19	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
7/22	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
7/23	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
7/24	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
7/25	Big Time Trampoline Fun	9:45-2:30	\$45   \$40.50
7/26	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80

JULY - AUG

29-13

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child   2nd child
7/29	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
7/30	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
7/31	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
8/1	The Summit - Bowling & Laser Tag	9:30-2:30	\$45   \$40.50
8/2	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
8/5	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
8/6	Swimming at Paradice Island Pool	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36
8/7	Bike Day!	10:00-12:00	\$32   \$28.80
8/8	<b>**Casa Bonita</b>	10:15-2:30	\$45   \$40.50
8/9	Technology Day		\$32   \$28.80
8/12	Cooking Class, Crafts, Gym Games, etc.		\$32   \$28.80
8/13	<b>**Walk to King Soopers for tour &amp; Dion's Pizza for Lunch</b>	10:00-2:00	\$40   \$36

**CONTACT US**

Trisha Kramer | Landmark

Cat Burton | Foundations

Jennifer Petersen | Highline NE

(720) 309-3009 | RMKLandmark@gmail.com

(505) 787-9398 | RMKFoundations@gmail.com

(720) 517-7304 | RMKHighlineNE@gmail.com